April/May time trial results, Development Squad 2

Swimmer

Ella
Millie
Florence
Abi *shoulder injury
Hamish
Gabriel
Alfie
Macy
Alex
Sinead
Amelia
Tegan
Ethan
Jess
Vittoria
James L
James N
Madeleine
Diego
Charlie
Katie
Hugo
Emi
Fedor
Tegan
Danny

Adam

33.3 m BF
30/04/18

27.07
27.72
27.94
28.39*
28.84
28.94
29.88
30.06
30.20
31.31
31.62
32.49
36.94
37.13
37.31
38.03
38.54
39.76
40.56
40.62
41.29
No swim
No swim
No swim
No swim
No swim

No swim

66.6 m BC
07/05/18

1:07.79
1:04.65
1:04.29
1:07.12*
No swim
1:11.95
1:01.39
No swim
1:18.93
1:09.09
1:07.59
1:09.69
1:07.01
1:14.27
1:12.44
1:12.81
1:12.66
No swim
1:21.44
1:15.25
No swim
No swim
1:17.44
No swim
1:09.69
No swim

No swim
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66.6 m BS
21/05/18

1:11.94
No swim
1:09.69
No swim
1:13.06
DQ +:14-69
1:27.19
No swim
1:33.76
No swim
No swim (injured)
1:19.03
1:22.43
1:23.24
1:17.19
1:16.94
1:24.89
1:27.43
1:17.94
1:24.25
No swim
No swim
No swim
1:13.18
1:19.03
1:18.53

1:46.39

1of1

66.6m FC 14/5/18
(26/3/18 results)

53.76 (59.63)
57.18 (59.30)
52.31 (52.95)
1:00.92*

No swim

54.56 (1:17.93)
57.56 (1:01.92)
59.63

59.83 (1:02.67)
1:03.36 (1:01.88)
57.56 (1:01.04)
No swim

58.54 (58.12)
1:10.92

1:09.82 (1:10.26)
58.70 (58.55)
1:00.92 (1:07.46)
1:05.12 (1:04.37)
1:02.44 (1:05.00)
1:08.58

No swim

55.94 (1:03.56)
1:04.60

1:10.33

No swim

No swim

No swim

page 1 of 1



